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Statement Summary

Shares 667.57

Loans 0.00
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ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Deposit Account Description
Beginning

Balance Count Deposits Count Withdrawals
Ending

Balance

ID 0001 - PRIMARY CHECKING 308.10 1 1,500.00 17 1,240.13 567.97

ID 0100 - REGULAR 99.58 1 0.02 0 0.00 99.60

TOTAL DEPOSITS 407.68 2 1,500.02 17 1,240.13 667.57

ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING

Post Date Tran Date Description Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 308.10
04/01/21 Deposit ACH ANDREW SHARP 1,500.00 1,808.10

TYPE: EBRANCH ID: 941521987
CO: ANDREW SHARP

04/01/21 Withdrawal POS #000007137239 -24.45 1,783.65
GOOGLE *Google Fi Mountain View CA

04/01/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -23.71 1,759.94
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1089379372 0

04/02/21 Withdrawal ACH Pacific Gas & El -217.92 1,542.02
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1940742640
CO: Pacific Gas & El

04/04/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -28.54 1,513.48
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1092568986 0

04/05/21 Withdrawal ACH JPMORGAN CHASE -69.97 1,443.51
TYPE: CHASE ACH ID: 9008102401
CO: JPMORGAN CHASE

04/05/21 Withdrawal ACH CITI AUTOPAY -148.24 1,295.27
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: CITICARDAP
CO: CITI AUTOPAY

04/05/21 Withdrawal ACH COMCAST 8155100 -155.01 1,140.26
TYPE: 150453391 ID: 0000213249
CO: COMCAST 8155100

04/05/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -4.78 1,135.48
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1093215491 0
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ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING (continued)

Post Date Tran Date Description Amount Balance

04/05/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -9.04 1,126.44
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1094335204 0

04/06/21 Withdrawal ACH MERCURY INS -131.00 995.44
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1952577343
CO: MERCURY INS

04/09/21 Withdrawal POS #000000280134 -5.46 989.98
MCDONALD'S F4194 15475 LOS GATOS BL SAN
JOSE CA

04/14/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -57.96 932.02
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1103492964 0

04/15/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -6.28 925.74
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1103377202 0

04/16/21 Withdrawal ACH ATT -159.80 765.94
TYPE: Payment ID: 9864031004 CO: ATT

04/25/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -33.99 731.95
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1113534274 0

04/26/21 Withdrawal ACH CHASE CREDIT CRD -154.00 577.95
TYPE: AUTOPAY ID: 4760039224
CO: CHASE CREDIT CRD

04/28/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -9.98 567.97
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1116336271 0

Ending Balance 567.97
Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $0.00

ID 0100 REGULAR

Post Date Tran Date Description Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 99.58
04/30/21 Deposit Dividend 0.299% 0.02 99.60

Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.240%

Ending Balance 99.60
Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $0.32
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